FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED

ATLAS CARS OF LONDON LIMITED

ATLAS NATIONWIDE LTD

A.T.M DS LTD.

ATMOSPACE LIMITED

ATMOSPHERE INC LIMITED

ATOM IMAGING TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

ATP INGRAM LIMITED

ATS PLANT LIMITED

ATT GROUP LIMITED

ATTIC SIGNS LIMITED

AT TRADE LIMITED

A 2 Z CLAIMS LIMITED

AT YOUR SERVICES (GB) LIMITED

AUB CONSULT LIMITED

AUDIO VISUAL DESIGN LIMITED

AUPAIR 2 FIT LIMITED

AURA EVENT MANAGEMENT LTD

AUSSCO LTD

AUSTIN COMPUTER ASSOCIATES LIMITED

AUSTINIS RESTAURANTS LIMITED

AUSTINS RESIDENTIAL LIMITED

AUTO LTD

AUTO ALLIANCE LIMITED

AUTOBOX CARRIER UK LIMITED

AUTOCARE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

AUTOCAT IMPORT EXPORT LTD

AUTO.ES LIMITED

AUTOGLAS EXPRESS LIMITED

AUTOLINE HUDDERSFIELD LTD

AUTOMANIA (UK) LIMITED

AUTOMATIC HANDLING HOLDING LIMITED

AUTOMOTIVE PARTS (UK) LIMITED

AUTOSCUFF AND DENT LTD

AUTOSTREAM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

AUTOVET (1.0.W.) LIMITED

AUTOWHOLESALE CARS LIMITED

AVDIRECT.CO.UK LTD

AVEMTIA LTD

AVERUS LIMITED

AVIAN CONTROL LIMITED

AVIATION CONSULTANCY LIMITED

A-VIBE PRODUCTIONS LTD

AVIONICS EXPO LIMITED

AVISINA LIMITED

AV NAILS & BEAUTY LIMITED

AVONCROFT HOMES (BALSALL COMMON)
LIMITED

AVV UK LIMITED

AWARENESS SECURITY UK LIMITED

AWESOME TAVERNS LIMITED

AWG MILLN GATE (STOCKPORT) LIMITED

A W K PLUMBING AND HEATING LIMITED

A.W. MOBILE (FISH & CHIPS) LIMITED

AXESS COMPUTER SYSTEMS LIMITED

AXIS ALLOYS FP LIMITED

AXISGLOBE LIMITED

05412888
04930339
03427220
04520511
04669068
04632906
05744476
05787257
05075055
05840610
05605425
05741797
04545652
05578722
05817883
05602400
06049080
05830768
03372920
05745136
05749110
04730652
05729606
05397246
05592391
06405058
05012390
05674985
06427784
05807381
04015669
04191370
06341172
04450220
00843850
05834649
05021964
05981201
05249092
05713669
05221901
05833374
06011940
06432662
05826104
05620444

05621502
05476631
05773400
04236072
05478664
04855087
04073582
04879865
04512163

AYDEN INVESTMENT SERVICES LIMITED
AZTEC ENERGY LIMITED
AZTEC HORIZONS WINDOW MANUFACTURING
LIMITED
AZTEC INTERIORS LIMITED
AZUR BUSINESS CONCEPT LTD
BABCOCK WORSLEY LIMITED
BABE WASH (UK) LTD
BABY BUNDLE LIMITED
BABYSTORE AND MORE LIMITED
BACCALAO PRODUCTIONS LTD
BACE CATERING LTD
BACHOP BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
BACKOFFICE 5156 LTD
BACKOFFICE 5146 LTD
BACKOFFICE 5160 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1504 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1512 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1485 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1454 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1459 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1457 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1456 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1452 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1445 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1449 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1447 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1446 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1498 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1495 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1490 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1408 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1404 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1419 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1403 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1478 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1475 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1479 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1464 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1428 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1429 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1388 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1380 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1387 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1354 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1359 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1357 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1345 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1344 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1349 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1341 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1347 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1343 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1395 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1393 LTD
BACKOFFICE 1392 LTD

05571615
02415082
05479606

03650028
05805155
00596676
05832340
06278380
06060147
05248837
05288696
06049778
05749856
05749912
05749890
05836674
05837440
05834146
05834246
05834300
05834293
05834304
05834320
05834301
05834120
05834297
05834311
05838050
05838047
05834128
05801413
05801419
05801373
05801430
05834260
05834225
05834282
05834372
05834308
05834323
05801359
05801251
05801360
05750503
05750706
05752386
05750757
05750940
05750523
05750708
05750532
05750929
05801437
05801355
05801356

24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009

24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
2470272009
24/02/2009
2470272009
24/02/2009
2470272009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
2470272009
24/02/2009
2470272009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
2470272009
24/02/2009
2470272009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
2470272009
24/02/2009
2470272009



